Results by Class: 2023 Spring Fling Horse Show Apr 21 2023
Result Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class#: 1 All Breed Harness Pony Driving - Open Shown Judge: Gordon Potts
280 WCR Mzss Virginia Lorraine Bailer Sandra Sanche
Class#: 2 A/HA/AA Showmanship - 19 & Over Shown Judge: Gordon Potts
1 136 Beys Edition Asr Jarred Beyer Kaitlyn Larson
Class#: 3 A/HA/AA Showmanship - 18 & Under Shown  Judge: Gordon Potts
1 110 Khs Simplicyty Brooke Bureau Brooke Bureau
2 136 Beys Edition Asr Jarred Beyer Elyse Beyer
3 137 Black Lamay Ss Sandra Schroter Ashlyn Delaney
Class#: 4 Schooling Class Shown Judge: Gordon Potts
112 Coachella Ss Dana C Romijn Leanne Tomanek
216 Lukes Cajun Justice Hailey Steffensen Ayden Heemeryck
218 TCW Miss Tris Kathryn Burant Kathryn Burant
241 Harlington's Reggae Tayla Long Tayla Long
271 BCM Remus Barbara Tracey Barbara Tracey
Class#: 5 All Breed Hunter Pleasure Jr/Nov Horse - Adult Rider Shown  Judge: Gordon Potts
1 112 Coachella Ss Dana C Romijn Leanne Tomanek
2 116 Sweet Emotion Bridgitte Cunningham Bridgitte Cunningham
3 220 TLRM Zenn Command Judith Rabel Judith Rabel
4 243 Tamrac's Urban Element Isabella Hartling Isabella Hartling
X 263 Tamrac's The Beat Goes ON Paige Bureaud Connie Manning McNichol
Class#: 6 All Breed Hunter Pleasure Jr/Novice Horse - Junior Rider Shown Judge: Gordon Potts
1 252 Tamrac's Smokin Scarlette Tawni Murphy Makenna Murphy
2 129 Just Steve Emily Williams Emily Williams
Class#: 6A All Breed English Pleasure Amateur Junior Rider Shown  Judge: Gordon Potts
1 201 Stonecroft Photocopy Paula Bentham Alan Bentham
2 273 Super Mario Barbara Tracey Izy Jaworski
3 248 Scotch Rocks Addison Donnelly Addison Donnelly
4 244 Bootlegger Jessica Pelissero Hailee Scott
Class#: 8 HA/AA Country English Pleasure - Open Shown Judge: Gordon Potts
1 105 Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw Wanda Leubner Khennedy Leubner
2 117 A Sweet Escape Bridgitte Cunningham Samantha Mohr
3 128 Jazz Trane Ca Kerri Buksa Kim Seward
4 106 No Apologies Shelley Barclay Claire Barclay
5 135 Optimus Prime Gary Millar Gary Millar
Class#: 9 All Breed Western Pleasure Sr Rider Shown  Judge: Gordon Potts
1 122 Khreedence Diane Demers Diane Demers
2 150 Archimedes SRA John Seamone Jacqueline D Hugill
3 145 Mt Hot Child In The Cyty Cathy Wasylyk Erica Milligan
4 203 Ebony Al Baylee Bg Kaylyn Copeland Kaylyn Copeland
X 101 JM Sundance Kid Kathy Padgham Kathy Padgham
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10

111
200
225
243
109
275
268
272
274

13

127
108
121
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140
136
116
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250
245
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235
219
227
250

18

269
217
248
250
201
273

20
153

21
278

22

136
205
203

All Breed Assisted Walk-Trot/Jog Any Discipline

Hidden Allionce

Meadow Crest Lily

Don't Tell Mom

Tamrac's Urban Element
Luck Be A Llady

Abby

TamRac's Noble Aurora
KSG Waltz After Midnight
Bob White

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Choice/Elite
Azure Sky Avf +

Mc Teine
Archimedes Lr

A/HA/AA Walk Trot Pleasure 10 & Under
One Track Mind Ca

Beys Edition Asr

Sweet Emotion

All Breed English Pleasure Jr/Nov Horse
I'm George
A Nobal Cause

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Jr Rider
Different Pointe of View TS

The Flashpoint

Quick On The Draw

I'm George

All Breed English Pleasure Junior Rider
Cha Ching

Miz Scarlet

Scotch Rocks

I'm George

Stonecroft Photocopy

Super Mario

Arabian Country English Pleasure Choice Elite

The Lion Hearted

All Breed Pleasure Driving
WNDC The X Factor

All Breed Halter Showmanship 19 & Over
Beys Edition Asr

Dutch Matilda

Ebony Al Baylee Bg

Amanda Hamilton
Carlyn Wall
Archie Hurst
Isabella Hartling
Pat Portas
Evalena Briscoe
Maya Turner
Barbara Tracey
Morgan Krayzel

Madelaine Jacknisky
Alana Mclaughlin
Kevin Johnston

Ashlyn Delaney
Jarred Beyer
Bridgitte Cunningham

Lynne Redmond
Jessica Pelissero

Jill Rusinko
Linette De Goeij
Sheri Simon
Lynne Redmond

Leann Dixon
Shannon Millar
Addison Donnelly
Lynne Redmond
Paula Bentham
Barbara Tracey

Carlyn Wall

Susan Nahirniak

Jarred Beyer
Erika Metro
Kaylyn Copeland

9 Shown

3 Shown

3 Shown

2 Shown

4 Shown

4 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

3 Shown

Judge: Gordon Potts
Grace Hamilton
Abigail Wall
Elisa Coscarella
Abigail Long
Kory Collins
Dublin-Diane Cregg
Stella Cawsey
Sophia Cawsey
Kalani Cadorette

Judge: Gordon Potts
Madelaine Jacknisky
Alana Mclaughlin
Kevin Johnston

Judge: Gordon Potts
Ashlyn Delaney
Elyse Beyer
Reese Feener

Judge: Gordon Potts
Lynne Redmond
Elena Miller

Judge: Gordon Potts
Ava Rusinko
Linette De Goeij
Marlee Simon
Marissa Bieleny

Judge: Gordon Potts
Izy Jaworski
Shannon Millar
Addison Donnelly
Marissa Bieleny
Alan Bentham
Izy Jaworski

Judge: Gordon Potts
Carlyn Wall

Judge: Gordon Potts
Kiara Crossley

Judge: Gordon Potts
Kaitlyn Larson
Jaelee Eskow
Kaylyn Copeland
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22A
232
222
253
275
111
221
274

23

147
148
212
215
240
254
256

24

219
234
206
235
227
217
213
269

26

115
116
133
141
129
142
110
131

27
137

29

240
245
277
267
222
225
232

All Breed Showmanship 13 & Under

JW Major Impression

Cardinal Brook Always Byzy

Tamrac's Lucky Lu
Abby
Hidden Allionce

Tamrac's Captive Memories

Bob White

Schooling Class
Sf Sticker Shoc +/
Gps Titanium

Morgan Hill What The Funk

Harlington's Mhy Wai
About Me

Peppy Dash Apollo
Two J Chinnok Wind

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation 14 - 18

The Flashpoint

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Allegiant

Different Pointe of View TS

Quick On The Draw
Miz Scarlet
UBetcha

Cha Ching

Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR

MS Aquarius
Sweet Emotion
KHS\ Xxpressive
Wv Marcus

Just Steve

WYV Gabrianna +/
Khs Simplicyty
Khs Khan Artist

All Breed Western Pleasure Jr Rider

Black Lamay Ss

Paisley McLenehan

7 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Tayva Hrycauk
Evalena Briscoe
Amanda Hamilton

Connie Manning McNichol

Morgan Krayzel

Donna Crockford
Sandra Anderson
Angela Beerwort
Amanda Dick
Arianna Kallechy
Harold Roozen
Jessica Roberts

Linette De Goeij
Stacey Thorpe
Leanne Tomanek
Jill Rusinko

Sheri Simon
Shannon Millar
Ayden Heemeryck
Leann Dixon

Dawn Johnston
Bridgitte Cunningham
Janessa Borrelli
Justeen Schneider
Emily Williams
Marvelle Machniak
Brooke Bureau
Kasydi Mack

Sandra Schroter

All Breed Walk Trot Saddle Seat Equitation 11 & under

About Me

A Nobal Cause
Big Top
Pyrotechnic

Cardinal Brook Always Byzy

Don't Tell Mom
JW Major Impression

Arianna Kallechy
Jessica Pelissero
Darci McNally
Aldona Tracey

0 Shown

7 Shown

8 Shown

1 Shown

7 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Archie Hurst
Paisley McLenehan

Judge: Gordon Potts
Paisley McLenehan
Ariella Cousineau
Tayva Hrycauk
Evalena Briscoe
Grace Hamilton
Natalie Andersen
Kalani Cadorette

Judge:
Jacqueline D Hugill
Sandra Anderson
Morgan Dewald
Amanda Dick
Megan Pack
Sydney Bishop
Jessica Roberts

Judge: Gordon Potts
Linette De Goeij
Cordelia Thorpe
Selah Guenther
Ava Rusinko
Marlee Simon
Shannon Millar
Ayden Heemeryck
Izy Jaworski

Judge: Gordon Potts
Dawn Johnston
Bridgitte Cunningham
Janessa Borrelli
Justeen Schneider
Emily Williams
Marvelle Machniak
Brooke Bureau
Kasydi Mack

Judge: Gordon Potts
Ava Peterson

Judge: Gordon Potts
Arianna Kallechy
MacKenzie Paradis
Charlotte McNally
Ivy Lundrigan
Ariella Cousineau
Paige Stortz
Paisley McLenehan
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30

202
209
236
229
233
231

31
279

32
102
143

33

118
109
130

34
104
132

35
248
245

37

127
215
151
111

38

142
136
112
125
138
133
140

39
208

40
217

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Sr Rider

El Paseo

Perfectly Nutty

Beau & Heirrow
Attache's Heiress
Mistress of the North
The Bellmaster

Morgan Park Harness Ladies to Drive

Ledyard Endless Reserves

HA/AA English Show Hack - Open
Dot Dot Dot +
Emr On Broadway

All Breed Western Pleasure Sr Horse

Ava After Fma
Luck Be A Llady
PA Canadian Sunrise

Arabian Show Hack - Open
GSF Grand Slam
Mighty Thor CRF

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation 13 & Under

Scotch Rocks
A Nobal Cause

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation Adult
Azure Sky Avf +

Harlington's Mhy Wai

Just Sayin Ccf

Hidden Allionce

Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Open
WV Gabrianna +/

Beys Edition Asr

Coachella Ss

Wv Ponasis +

M S Cool Fyre

KHS\ Xxpressive

One Track Mind Ca

ASB Park Pleasure Amateur
One Promise

Morgan Classic Pleasure Amateur
Miz Scarlet

Paula Bentham
Angela Fong
Jill Rusinko
Mary Martin
Stacey Thorpe
Carly Johnston

Viviane Daniels

Sharee Whelihan
Sara Embury

Sheena Steenhart
Pat Portas
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Wanda Leubner
Sarah Downey

Addison Donnelly
Jessica Pelissero

Madelaine Jacknisky
Amanda Dick
Sydney Bishop
Amanda Hamilton

Marvelle Machniak
Jarred Beyer
Dana C Romijn
Kelly Payne

Jean Kot

Janessa Borrelli
Ashlyn Delaney

Kennedy Boswell

Shannon Millar

1

1

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Gordon Potts
Paula Bentham
Lauren Off-Fong
Chloe Rusinko
Katie Martin
Stacey Thorpe
Carly Johnston

Judge: Gordon Potts
Sandra Sanche

Judge: Gordon Potts
Sharee Whelihan
Erica Milligan

Judge: Gordon Potts
Carla D Jackson
Leanne Tomanek
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Judge: Gordon Potts
Khennedy Leubner
Sarah Downey

Judge: Gordon Potts
Addison Donnelly
Elena Miller

Judge: Gordon Potts
Madelaine Jacknisky
Amanda Dick
Sydney Bishop
Amanda Hamilton

Judge: Gordon Potts
Erica Milligan
Kaitlyn Larson
Leanne Tomanek
Samantha Mohr
Kimberley Schroter
Janessa Borrelli
Ava Peterson

Judge: Gordon Potts
Kennedy Boswell

Judge: Gordon Potts
Shannon Millar
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42
100

43

131
218
282
220
243
242
211
216
252
272

46

203
130
149
224

47
149

49
134

50

147
141
131
143
133
242

51

207
257
246

52
203

54

226
210
249
228
251

Arabian Western Pleasure Choice/Elite

Fancy Rain Dancer

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Limit Rider
Khs Khan Artist

TCW Miss Tris

Morgan Hill Maple Sugar
TLRM Zenn Command
Tamrac's Urban Element
Hb Nirvana

Bora Bora

Lukes Cajun Justice
Tamrac's Smokin Scarlette
KSG Waltz After Midnight

All Breed Ranch Rail Pleasure
Ebony Al Baylee Bg

PA Canadian Sunrise

M S Spritzer

SR Dun Deal

Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure
M S Spritzer

Schooling Class
Devil Wears Prada

50/50 Class (Amateur/Amateur or Amateur/Pro)

Sf Sticker Shoc +/
Wv Marcus

Khs Khan Artist
Emr On Broadway
KHS\ Xxpressive
Hb Nirvana

ASB Park Horse Open
Nutty Martini

Gipper's August Rush
Doubletrees Distinctive

All Breed Western Equitation All Ages
Ebony Al Baylee Bg

ASB 5 Gaited Amateur
Attache's Heir

Trial By Combat
Arrowhead's Show Biz
Sonic Boom

Central Park Parader

Kathy Padgham

Kasydi Mack
Kathryn Burant
Morgan Dewald
Judith Rabel
Isabella Hartling
Heaven Kulczycki
Morgan Dewald
Hailey Steffensen
Tawni Murphy
Barbara Tracey

Kaylyn Copeland
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Linda Courtney
Jackie Smith

Linda Courtney

Faith Seward

Donna Crockford
Justeen Schneider
Kasydi Mack

Sara Embury
Janessa Borrelli
Heaven Kulczycki

Leanne Tomanek
Mikayla Veniot
Jessica Pelissero

Kaylyn Copeland

Archie Hurst
Angela Fong
Tasha Chambers
Leslie Hurst
Christine Winter

0 Shown

10 Shown

3 Shown

1 Shown

0 Shown

6 Shown

3 Shown

1 Shown

5 Shown

Judge: Gordon Potts
Kathy Padgham

Judge: Gordon Potts
Kasydi Mack
Kathryn Burant
Ayden Heemeryck
Judith Rabel
Isabella Hartling
Heaven Kulczycki
Rayner Beerwort
Hailey Steffensen
Makenna Murphy
lzy Jaworski

Judge: Gordon Potts
Kaylyn Copeland
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Linda Courtney
Jackie Smith

Judge: Gordon Potts
Linda Courtney

Judge:
Faith Seward

Judge: Gordon Potts
Donna Crockford
Erica Milligan
Kasydi Mack
Sara Embury
Janessa Borrelli
Heaven Kulczycki

Judge: Gordon Potts
Taylor Lunny
Catriona Kozijn
Jessica Pelissero

Judge: Gordon Potts
Kaylyn Copeland

Judge: Gordon Potts
Donna Brown
Angela Fong
Tasha Chambers
Leslie Hurst
Christine Winter
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55
113
132

56A
253
140
238
116
221
267
264

56B
211
239
136
272
274
222

57
205

58
253

59
269
265

61
150

63
142

64
203

65
202
205

66
247

67
265
279

Arabian Country English Pleasure - Open

Daniels Diva
Mighty Thor CRF

All Breed Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 11 & Under

Tamrac's Lucky Lu

One Track Mind Ca
Tamrac's Ceridian

Sweet Emotion

Tamrac's Captive Memories
Pyrotechnic

Stonecroft Cherished

All Breed Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 11 & Under

Bora Bora

SVK Kentucky Rain

Beys Edition Asr

KSG Waltz After Midnight
Bob White

Cardinal Brook Always Byzy

2 Shown
Amanda Stannard
Sarah Downey

7 Shown
Tayva Hrycauk

Ashlyn Delaney

Teresa Waser

Bridgitte Cunningham

Connie Manning McNichol
Aldona Tracey

Connie Manning McNichol

6 Shown
Morgan Dewald

Teresa Waser

Jarred Beyer

Barbara Tracey

Morgan Krayzel

Connie Manning McNichol

ASB Park Pleasure Open 1 Shown
Dutch Matilda Erika Metro

All Breed Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 11 & Under 1 Shown
Tamrac's Lucky Lu Tayva Hrycauk

Morgan English Pleasure Open 1 Shown

Cha Ching
TMMS Feel the Beat

Arabian Gelding Performance Halter
Archimedes SRA

Arabian Mares Performance Halter
WYV Gabrianna +/

All Breed Halter Geldings
Ebony Al Baylee Bg

All Breed Halter Mares
El Paseo
Dutch Matilda

Academy Walk Trot Canter Pleasure
Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy

Morgan Park Saddle Novice Horse
TMMS Feel the Beat
Ledyard Endless Reserves

Leann Dixon
Connie Manning McNichol

1 Shown
John Seamone

0 Shown
Marvelle Machniak

0 Shown
Kaylyn Copeland

2 Shown
Paula Bentham
Erika Metro

1 Shown
Jessica Pelissero

0 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol
Viviane Daniels

Judge: Gordon Potts
Leanne Tomanek
Sarah Downey

Judge: Gordon Potts
Tayva Hrycauk
Ashlyn Delaney
Briella Waser
Reese Feener
Natalie Andersen
Ava Spady
Paige Bureaud

Judge: Gordon Potts
Madison Rabel
Laila Waser
Elyse Beyer
Ivy Lundrigan
Charlotte McNally
Ariella Cousineau

Judge: Gordon Potts
Erika Metro

Judge: Gordon Potts
Tayva Hrycauk

Judge: Gordon Potts
Leann Dixon
Connie Manning McNichol

Judge: Gordon Potts
John Seamone

Judge: Gordon Potts
Marvelle Machniak

Judge: Gordon Potts
Kaylyn Copeland

Judge: Gordon Potts
Paula Bentham
Jaelee Eskow

Judge: Gordon Potts
Laura Idarraga Reyes

Judge: Gordon Potts
Connie Manning McNichol
Sandra Sanche
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68

219
235
206
234
227

69

127
261
267
254
272
140

70

255
216
215
220
214
258
222
223
252
259
262

72

110
275
252
281
111
272

73

124
126
134
204
216
254
271

75
130
203

All Breed EC Medal Saddle Seat Equitation 18 & Under CHAMPIONSHIB Shown

The Flashpoint

Different Pointe of View TS
Allegiant

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Quick On The Draw

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Mares & Geldings

Azure Sky Avf +
Calaway's Into The Blue
Pyrotechnic

Peppy Dash Apollo

KSG Waltz After Midnight
One Track Mind Ca

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open
Avonroy BadBadLeroy Brown
Lukes Cajun Justice
Harlington's Mhy Wai
TLRM Zenn Command
DVF Latara
BMF Some Sweet Day
Cardinal Brook Always Byzy
MJD French Impression
Tamrac's Smokin Scarlette
Hollybrook Love Story
CM Echo's of Victory

All Breed Showmanship 18 & Under
Khs Simplicyty

Abby

Tamrac's Smokin Scarlette

Jake

Hidden Allionce

KSG Waltz After Midnight

Schooling Class
Storm Warning
Khustom Khrome Avr
Devil Wears Prada
The Silver Arrow
Lukes Cajun Justice
Peppy Dash Apollo
BCM Remus

All Breed Western Pleasure Open
PA Canadian Sunrise
Ebony Al Baylee Bg

Linette De Goeij
Jill Rusinko
Leanne Tomanek
Stacey Thorpe
Sheri Simon

5 Shown
Madelaine Jacknisky
Catriona Kozijn
Aldona Tracey
Harold Roozen
Barbara Tracey
Ashlyn Delaney

11 Shown
Jessica Roberts
Hailey Steffensen
Amanda Dick
Judith Rabel
Alexis Branco
Kim Lavergne
Connie Manning McNichol
Susan Nahirniak
Tawni Murphy
Skye Kozijn
Madyson Fequet

6 Shown
Brooke Bureau
Evalena Briscoe
Tawni Murphy
Bridgitte Cunningham
Amanda Hamilton
Barbara Tracey

0 Shown
Melissa Theoret
Kelly Payne
Faith Seward
Paula Bentham
Hailey Steffensen
Harold Roozen
Barbara Tracey

2 Shown
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Kaylyn Copeland

Judge: Gordon Potts
Linette De Goeij
Ava Rusinko
Selah Guenther
Cordelia Thorpe
Marlee Simon

Judge: Gordon Potts
Madelaine Jacknisky
Skye Kozijn
Izy Jaworski
Sydney Bishop
Barbara Tracey
Ava Peterson

Judge: Gordon Potts
Jessica Roberts
Brittany Rogers
Amanda Dick
Judith Rabel
Alexis Branco
Kim Lavergne
Carla Cousineau
Ainsley Crossley
Makenna Murphy
Skye Kozijn
Madyson Fequet

Judge: Gordon Potts
Brooke Bureau
Evalena Briscoe
Makenna Murphy
Reese Feener
Ava Hamilton
Tristyn Szott

Judge:

Debra J Storey
Samantha Mohr
Faith Seward
Paula Bentham
Brittany Rogers
Sydney Bishop
Barbara Tracey

Judge: Gordon Potts
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Kaylyn Copeland
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X

Class#:

1

Class#:

1
2
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1
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76
247

77
144

78

122
118
149
137

79

271
275
244
247

80

245
240
277
267
225
232
222

81

229
217
236
205
231
237
114
135

82
253

85
117
128

86

107
150
137
145
100

Academy Walk Trot Canter Equitation
Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy

Arabian Country English Pleasure Jr Horse

Queen Of Harts Hf

Arabian Western Pleasure Select

Khreedence
Ava After Fma
M S Spritzer
Black Lamay Ss

Jessica Pelissero

Sara Embury

Diane Demers
Sheena Steenhart
Linda Courtney
Sandra Schroter

All Breed Academy Walk-Trot All Disciplines, All Ages

BCM Remus
Abby
Bootlegger

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy

Barbara Tracey
Evalena Briscoe
Jessica Pelissero
Jessica Pelissero

All Breed Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Type 11 & Under

A Nobal Cause
About Me

Big Top

Pyrotechnic

Don't Tell Mom

JW Major Impression

Cardinal Brook Always Byzy

All Breed English Pleasure Open

Attache's Heiress
Miz Scarlet

Beau & Heirrow
Dutch Matilda
The Bellmaster
Elle Lui

Who Knows Who
Optimus Prime

Jessica Pelissero
Arianna Kallechy
Darci McNally
Aldona Tracey
Archie Hurst
Paisley McLenehan

1 Shown

1 Shown

3 Shown

4 Shown

6 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Mary Martin
Shannon Millar
Jill Rusinko
Erika Metro
Carly Johnston
Paige Stortz
Jodi Powell
Gary Millar

All Breed Walk-Jog Western Pleasure 11 & Under

Tamrac's Lucky Lu

HA/AA Country Pleasure Choice/Elite

A Sweet Escape
Jazz Trane Ca

Arabian Western Pleasure - Open

M S Centaur
Archimedes SRA
Black Lamay Ss

Mt Hot Child In The Cyty

Fancy Rain Dancer

Tayva Hrycauk

Bridgitte Cunningham
Kerri Buksa

Diane Mclaughlin
John Seamone
Sandra Schroter
Cathy Wasylyk
Kathy Padgham

7 Shown

1 Shown

2 Shown

4 Shown

Judge: Gordon Potts
Laura Idarraga Reyes

Judge: Gordon Potts
Erica Milligan

Judge: Gordon Potts
Diane Demers
Carla D Jackson
Linda Courtney
Ava Peterson

Judge: Gordon Potts
Tristyn Szott
Evalena Briscoe
Sophia Finlay
Kennedy Nicholson

Judge: Gordon Potts
MacKenzie Paradis
Arianna Kallechy
Charlotte McNally
Ivy Lundrigan
Paige Stortz
Paisley McLenehan
Avriella Cousineau

Judge: Gordon Potts

Katie Martin

Shannon Millar

Chloe Rusinko

Erika Metro

Carly Johnston

Archie Hurst

Jodi Powell

Gary Millar

Judge: Gordon Potts
Tayva Hrycauk

Judge: Gordon Potts
Bridgitte Cunningham
Sarah Downey

Judge: Gordon Potts
Candace Mclaughlin
Jacqueline D Hugill
Kimberley Schroter
Erica Milligan
Kathy Padgham
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87

248
201
206
244
234
245

88

211
272
214
129
282
212
216
218
252

91

116
136
261
268
272
275
274

92
278

93

146
148
212
216
222
256
282

94

209
231
235
236
219
229
227
233

ASB 3-Gaited Country Pleasure Jr Rider

Scotch Rocks

Stonecroft Photocopy
Allegiant

Bootlegger

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
A Nobal Cause

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under

Bora Bora

KSG Waltz After Midnight
DVF Latara

Just Steve

Morgan Hill Maple Sugar
Morgan Hill What The Funk
Lukes Cajun Justice

TCW Miss Tris

Tamrac's Smokin Scarlette

All Breed Lead Line 2 - 6 yrs
Sweet Emotion

Beys Edition Asr

Calaway's Into The Blue
TamRac's Noble Aurora
KSG Waltz After Midnight
Abby

Bob White

All Breed Pleasure Driving STAKE
WNDC The X Factor

Schooling Class

Valiant Mac

Gps Titanium

Morgan Hill What The Funk
Lukes Cajun Justice
Cardinal Brook Always Byzy
Two J Chinnok Wind
Morgan Hill Maple Sugar

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Open
Perfectly Nutty

The Bellmaster

Different Pointe of View TS

Beau & Heirrow

The Flashpoint

Attache's Heiress

Quick On The Draw

Mistress of the North

6 Shown
Addison Donnelly
Paula Bentham
Leanne Tomanek
Jessica Pelissero
Stacey Thorpe
Jessica Pelissero

7 Shown

Morgan Dewald

Barbara Tracey

Alexis Branco

Emily Williams

Morgan Dewald

Angela Beerwort

Hailey Steffensen

Kathryn Burant

Tawni Murphy

6 Shown
Bridgitte Cunningham
Jarred Beyer
Catriona Kozijn
Maya Turner
Barbara Tracey
Evalena Briscoe
Morgan Krayzel

1 Shown
Susan Nahirniak

0 Shown

Connie L Fritzler

Sandra Anderson

Angela Beerwort

Hailey Steffensen

Connie Manning McNichol
Jessica Roberts

Morgan Dewald

8 Shown
Angela Fong
Carly Johnston
Jill Rusinko
Jill Rusinko
Linette De Goeij
Mary Martin
Sheri Simon
Stacey Thorpe

Judge: Gordon Potts
Addison Donnelly
Alan Bentham
Selah Guenther
Hailee Scott
Cordelia Thorpe
Elena Miller

Judge: Gordon Potts
Rayner Beerwort
Izy Jaworski
Alexis Branco
Emily Williams
Ayden Heemeryck
Morgan Dewald
Hailey Steffensen
Kathryn Burant
Makenna Murphy

Judge: Gordon Potts
Reegan Feener
Veronica Beyer
Danica Goetzinger
Ava Heron
Avery Klooster
Addison Klooster
Morgan Krayzel

Judge: Gordon Potts
Kiara Crossley

Judge:
Erica Milligan
Sandra Anderson
Brittany Rogers
Hailey Steffensen
Carla Cousineau
Jessica Roberts
Ayden Heemeryck

Judge: Gordon Potts
Lauren Off-Fong
Carly Johnston
Ava Rusinko
Chloe Rusinko
Linette De Goeij
Katie Martin
Marlee Simon
Stacey Thorpe



Classt#:
1

abh wWN

Class#:
1

2
3
4

Classt#:

OO WN

Classt#:
1

OO WN

Classt#:

1

2
Class#:

1

2

3

4

X

Class#:
1

OO, WN

95

123
106
117
139
114

96

127
121
108
151

97A
253
136
116
239
267
272
221

97B
140
211
238
111
264
274
222

98
102
147

102
202
229
236
208
139

103
129
110
212
141
214
218
216
242
243
262

HA/AA Country English Pleasure AOTR

Southern Punch

No Apologies

A Sweet Escape
Aprils Romance Reh
Who Knows Who

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AOTR

Azure Sky Avf +
Archimedes Lr
Mc Teine

Just Sayin Ccf

Diane Comeau
Shelley Barclay
Bridgitte Cunningham
Emmie Cor

Jodi Powell

Madelaine Jacknisky
Kevin Johnston
Alana Mclaughlin
Sydney Bishop

All Breed Walk/Trot Hunter Pleasure 11 & Under

Tamrac's Lucky Lu
Beys Edition Asr
Sweet Emotion
SVK Kentucky Rain
Pyrotechnic

KSG Waltz After Midnight
Tamrac's Captive Memories

Tayva Hrycauk
Jarred Beyer
Bridgitte Cunningham
Teresa Waser
Aldona Tracey
Barbara Tracey

5 Shown

4 Shown

7 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

All Breed Walk Trot Hunter Pleasure 11 & under

One Track Mind Ca
Bora Bora

Tamrac's Ceridian
Hidden Allionce
Stonecroft Cherished
Bob White

Cardinal Brook Always Byzy

HA/AA English Pleasure ATR

Dot Dot Dot +
Sf Sticker Shoc +/

All Breed English Pleasure Amateur

El Paseo

Attache's Heiress
Beau & Heirrow
One Promise

Aprils Romance Reh

All Breed Hunter Pleasure 18 & Under

Just Steve
Khs Simplicyty

Morgan Hill What The Funk

Wv Marcus

DVF Latara

TCW Miss Tris
Lukes Cajun Justice
Hb Nirvana

Tamrac's Urban Element

CM Echo's of Victory

Ashlyn Delaney
Morgan Dewald
Teresa Waser
Amanda Hamilton

7 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Morgan Krayzel

Connie Manning McNichol

Sharee Whelihan
Donna Crockford

Paula Bentham
Mary Martin

Jill Rusinko
Kennedy Boswell
Emmie Cor

Emily Williams
Brooke Bureau
Angela Beerwort
Justeen Schneider
Alexis Branco
Kathryn Burant
Hailey Steffensen
Heaven Kulczycki
Isabella Hartling
Madyson Fequet

2 Shown

4 Shown

9 Shown

Judge: Gordon Potts
Diane Comeau
Claire Barclay
Bridgitte Cunningham
Emmie Cor
Jodi Powell

Judge: Gordon Potts
Madelaine Jacknisky
Kevin Johnston
Alana Mclaughlin
Sydney Bishop

Judge: Gordon Potts
Tayva Hrycauk
Elyse Beyer
Reese Feener
Laila Waser
Ava Spady
Ivy Lundrigan
Natalie Andersen

Judge: Gordon Potts
Ashlyn Delaney
Madison Rabel
Briella Waser
Ava Hamilton
Paige Bureaud
Charlotte McNally
Ariella Cousineau

Judge: Gordon Potts
Sharee Whelihan
Donna Crockford

Judge: Gordon Potts
Paula Bentham
Katie Martin
Chloe Rusinko
Kennedy Boswell
Emmie Cor

Judge: Gordon Potts
Emily Williams
Brooke Bureau
Morgan Dewald
Justeen Schneider
Alexis Branco
Kathryn Burant
Hailey Steffensen
Heaven Kulczycki
Isabella Hartling
Madyson Fequet



Classt#:

Class#:
1

Class#:

Class#:
1
2
3
D

Class#:
1

Class#:
1
2

Classt#:

Classt#:

Class#:
1

Classt#:
1

OO, WN

104
230
277
234

105
120
109

106
267

107
106
114

108
113
153
132
144

111
203
130
268
266

114
266

116
200
281

116A
280

17
125
147
216
243

118
143

119
255
215
211
212
214
259
218
220
223
252
258
262
263

ASB 3-Gaited Country Pleasure Open
Jack Daniel's Daughter

Big Top

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

HA/AA Western Pleasure - Open
Sante Fe Cool +++//
Luck Be A Llady

All Breed Adult Saddleseat Equitation
Pyrotechnic

HA/AA Mounted Native Costume
No Apologies
Who Knows Who

Arabian Country English Pleasure AOTR
Daniels Diva

The Lion Hearted

Mighty Thor CRF

Queen Of Harts Hf

All Breed Ranch Riding Open
Ebony Al Baylee Bg

PA Canadian Sunrise
TamRac's Noble Aurora

Kid U Not Doc

All Breed Ranch Riding Amateur
Kid U Not Doc

All Breed Pony Driving
Meadow Crest Lily
Jake

All Breed Harness Pony Driving - Ladies
WCR Mzss Virginia

Schooling Class

Wv Ponasis +

Sf Sticker Shoc +/

Lukes Cajun Justice
Tamrac's Urban Element

HAJ/AA English Show Hack ATR
Emr On Broadway

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur/Junior Rider

Avonroy BadBadLeroy Brown
Harlington's Mhy Wai

Bora Bora

Morgan Hill What The Funk
DVF Latara

Hollybrook Love Story

TCW Miss Tris

TLRM Zenn Command

MJD French Impression
Tamrac's Smokin Scarlette
BMF Some Sweet Day

CM Echo's of Victory
Tamrac's The Beat Goes ON

Kimberly Epp
Darci McNally
Stacey Thorpe

3

2

Shown

Shown

Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch

Pat Portas

Aldona Tracey

Shelley Barclay
Jodi Powell

Amanda Stannard
Carlyn Wall

Sarah Downey
Sara Embury

Kaylyn Copeland
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Maya Turner
Monica Cabelka

Monica Cabelka

Carlyn Wall
Bridgitte Cunningham

Lorraine Bailer

Kelly Payne
Donna Crockford
Hailey Steffensen
Isabella Hartling

Sara Embury

Jessica Roberts
Amanda Dick
Morgan Dewald
Angela Beerwort
Alexis Branco
Skye Kozijn
Kathryn Burant
Judith Rabel
Susan Nahirniak
Tawni Murphy
Kim Lavergne
Madyson Fequet
Paige Bureaud

1

11

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Gordon Potts
Kimberly Epp
Darci McNally
Cordelia Thorpe

Judge: Gordon Potts
Carla D Jackson
Leanne Tomanek

Judge: Gordon Potts
Kiara Crossley

Judge: Gordon Potts
Claire Barclay
Jodi Powell

Judge: Gordon Potts
Amanda Stannard
Carlyn Wall
Sarah Downey
Sara Embury

Judge: Gordon Potts
Kaylyn Copeland
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Monica Cabelka
Sydney Ell-Fern

Judge: Gordon Potts
Monica Cabelka

Judge: Gordon Potts
Carlyn Wall
BRIDGITTE CUNNINGHAM

Judge: Gordon Potts
Sandra Sanche

Judge:
Kelly Payne
Donna Crockford
Hailey Steffensen
Megan Pack

Judge: Gordon Potts
Sara Embury

Judge: Gordon Potts
Jessica Roberts
Amanda Dick
Rayner Beerwort
Morgan Dewald
Alexis Branco
Skye Kozijn
Kathryn Burant
Judith Rabel
Ainsley Crossley
Makenna Murphy
Kim Lavergne
Madyson Fequet
Connie Manning McNichol



Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1

o WN

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:
X

Class#:
1

abhwWwN

X

Class#:

OO WN -~

Classt#:

ahrWON

282

120
151
108
148

121
200
222
225
274
272
275
243
268

122
109
101

123
257
207
246

124
279

127A
136
240
225
238
277
221

127B
253
140
239
232
264
222

129
269
250
231
205
273
114
132

Morgan Hill Maple Sugar

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Select ATR
Just Sayin Ccf

Mc Teine

Gps Titanium

All Breed Assisted Walk Trot Jog - 13 & under
Meadow Crest Lily

Cardinal Brook Always Byzy

Don't Tell Mom

Bob White

KSG Waltz After Midnight

Abby

Tamrac's Urban Element

TamRac's Noble Aurora

HA/AA Western Pleasure Elite/Choice
Luck Be A Llady
JM Sundance Kid

ASB Park Horse STAKE
Gipper's August Rush
Nutty Martini
Doubletrees Distinctive

Morgan Park Harness
Ledyard Endless Reserves

All Breed Walk Trot All Disciplines 11 & under
Beys Edition Asr

About Me

Don't Tell Mom

Tamrac's Ceridian

Big Top

Tamrac's Captive Memories

All Breed Walk Trot All Disciplines 11 & Unfer
Tamrac's Lucky Lu

One Track Mind Ca

SVK Kentucky Rain

JW Major Impression

Stonecroft Cherished

Cardinal Brook Always Byzy

All Breed English Pleasure Mares/Geldings
Cha Ching

I'm George

The Bellmaster

Dutch Matilda

Super Mario

Who Knows Who

Mighty Thor CRF

Morgan Dewald

Sydney Bishop
Alana Mclaughlin
Sandra Anderson

Carlyn Wall

3 Shown

7 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Archie Hurst
Morgan Krayzel
Barbara Tracey
Evalena Briscoe
Isabella Hartling
Maya Turner

Pat Portas
Kathy Padgham

Mikayla Veniot
Leanne Tomanek
Jessica Pelissero

Viviane Daniels

Jarred Beyer
Arianna Kallechy
Archie Hurst
Teresa Waser
Darci McNally

2 Shown

3 Shown

0 Shown

5 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Tayva Hrycauk
Ashlyn Delaney
Teresa Waser
Paisley McLenehan

6 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol
Connie Manning McNichol

Leann Dixon
Lynne Redmond
Carly Johnston
Erika Metro
Barbara Tracey
Jodi Powell
Sarah Downey

5 Shown

Ayden Heemeryck

Judge: Gordon Potts
Sydney Bishop
Alana Mclaughlin
Sandra Anderson

Judge: Gordon Potts
Abigail Wall
Abigail Long
Elisa Coscarella
Kalani Cadorette
Sophia Cawsey
Dublin-Diane Cregg
Abigail Long
Stella Cawsey

Judge: Gordon Potts
Pat Portas
Kathy Padgham

Judge: Gordon Potts
Mikayla Veniot
Taylor Lunny
Jessica Pelissero

Judge: Gordon Potts
Sandra Sanche

Judge: Gordon Potts
Elyse Beyer
Arianna Kallechy
Paige Stortz
Briella Waser
Darci McNally
Paige Bureaud

Judge: Gordon Potts
Tayva Hrycauk
Ashlyn Delaney
Laila Waser
Paisley McLenehan
Ariella Cousineau
Natalie Andersen

Judge: Gordon Potts
Leann Dixon
Lynne Redmond
Carly Johnston
Erika Metro
Izy Jaworski
Jodi Powell
Sarah Downey



Classt#:
1

OO WN

X

Class#:
X

Class#:

Class#:
1

o WN

Class#:
1

abhwnN

131
115
261
121
142
112
133
108
127
131
151
222
242
262

133
281

All Breed Hunter Pleasure CHAMPIONSHIP JACKPOT

MS Aquarius

Calaway's Into The Blue
Archimedes Lr

WV Gabrianna +/
Coachella Ss

KHS\ Xxpressive

Mc Teine

Azure Sky Avf +

Khs Khan Artist

Just Sayin Ccf

Cardinal Brook Always Byzy
Hb Nirvana

CM Echo's of Victory

All Breed Pony Driving Amateur
Jake

133A All Breed Harness Pony Driving - Amateur

280

136
247

137
245
225
232

138
253
140
239
136
238
272
111
221
264

139
215
131
267
129
243
242
262

WCR Mzss Virginia

Academy Walk Trot Canter Stake
Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy

Dawn Johnston
Catriona Kozijn
Kevin Johnston
Marvelle Machniak
Dana C Romijn
Janessa Borrelli
Alana Mclaughlin
Madelaine Jacknisky
Kasydi Mack
Sydney Bishop

Connie Manning McNichol

Heaven Kulczycki
Madyson Fequet

Bridgitte Cunningham

Lorraine Bailer

Jessica Pelissero

All Breed Walk Trot Saddleseat Equitaton 11 & Under Stake

A Nobal Cause
Don't Tell Mom
JW Major Impression

All Breed Walk Trot Hunter Pleasure Stake
Tamrac's Lucky Lu

One Track Mind Ca

SVK Kentucky Rain

Beys Edition Asr

Tamrac's Ceridian

KSG Waltz After Midnight

Hidden Allionce

Tamrac's Captive Memories

Stonecroft Cherished

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Jr/Amateur Rider
Harlington's Mhy Wai

Khs Khan Artist

Pyrotechnic

Just Steve

Tamrac's Urban Element

Hb Nirvana

CM Echo's of Victory

Jessica Pelissero
Archie Hurst
Paisley McLenehan

Tayva Hrycauk
Ashlyn Delaney
Teresa Waser
Jarred Beyer
Teresa Waser
Barbara Tracey
Amanda Hamilton

Connie Manning McNichol
Connie Manning McNichol

Amanda Dick
Kasydi Mack
Aldona Tracey
Emily Williams
Isabella Hartling
Heaven Kulczycki
Madyson Fequet

11

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

5 Shown

Judge: Gordon Potts
Dawn Johnston
Skye Kozijn
Kevin Johnston
Erica Milligan
Leanne Tomanek
Janessa Borrelli
Alana Mclaughlin
Madelaine Jacknisky
Kasydi Mack
Sydney Bishop

Connie Manning McNichol

Megan Pack
Madyson Fequet

Judge: Gordon Potts

BRIDGITTE CUNNINGHAM

Judge: Gordon Potts
Micheala Taylor

Judge: Gordon Potts
Laura Idarraga Reyes

Judge: Gordon Potts
MacKenzie Paradis
Paige Stortz
Paisley McLenehan

Judge: Gordon Potts
Tayva Hrycauk
Ashlyn Delaney
Laila Waser
Elyse Beyer
Briella Waser
Ivy Lundrigan
Ava Hamilton
Natalie Andersen
Paige Bureaud

Judge: Gordon Potts
Amanda Dick
Kasydi Mack
Izy Jaworski
Emily Williams
Isabella Hartling
Heaven Kulczycki
Madyson Fequet



Classt#:

X

Classt#:
1
2

Classt#:
1
2
X

Class#:
1

OO WN

Class#:
1

Classt#:
1
2
X

Class#:
1

2
3
4

Classt#:

OO WN

140
124
125
134
147
204
216
250
256
279

141
141
138

142
139
143
114

143
248
201
277
206
234
245
230
244

144
269

145
109
130
101

147
136
140
116
111

148
209
202
235
229
236
231
219
227
233
250

Schooling Class

Storm Warning

Wv Ponasis +

Devil Wears Prada

Sf Sticker Shoc +/

The Silver Arrow

Lukes Cajun Justice

I'm George

Two J Chinnok Wind
Ledyard Endless Reserves

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Jr Horse
Wv Marcus
M S Cool Fyre

HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR Select

Aprils Romance Reh
Emr On Broadway
Who Knows Who

ASB 3-Gaited Country Pleasure STAKE
Scotch Rocks

Stonecroft Photocopy

Big Top

Allegiant

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

A Nobal Cause

Jack Daniel's Daughter

Bootlegger

Morgan English Pleasure STAKE
Cha Ching

HA/AA Western Pleasure AOTR
Luck Be A Llady

PA Canadian Sunrise
JM Sundance Kid

A/HA/AA Walk Trot Equitation 10 & Under
Beys Edition Asr

One Track Mind Ca

Sweet Emotion

Hidden Allionce

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure STAKE
Perfectly Nutty

El Paseo

Different Pointe of View TS
Attache's Heiress

Beau & Heirrow

The Bellmaster

The Flashpoint

Quick On The Draw
Mistress of the North

I'm George

Melissa Theoret
Kelly Payne

Faith Seward
Donna Crockford
Paula Bentham
Hailey Steffensen
Lynne Redmond
Jessica Roberts
Viviane Daniels

Justeen Schneider
Jean Kot

Emmie Cor
Sara Embury
Jodi Powell

Addison Donnelly
Paula Bentham
Darci McNally
Leanne Tomanek
Stacey Thorpe
Jessica Pelissero
Kimberly Epp
Jessica Pelissero

Leann Dixon

Pat Portas
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Kathy Padgham

Jarred Beyer

Ashlyn Delaney
Bridgitte Cunningham
Amanda Hamilton

Angela Fong
Paula Bentham
Jill Rusinko
Mary Martin

Jill Rusinko
Carly Johnston
Linette De Goeij
Sheri Simon
Stacey Thorpe
Lynne Redmond

0

2

2

8

10

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:
Debra J Storey
Kelly Payne
Faith Seward
Donna Crockford
Paula Bentham
Hailey Steffensen
Lynne Redmond
Jessica Roberts
Sandra Sanche

Judge: Gordon Potts
Erica Milligan
Kimberley Schroter

Judge: Gordon Potts
Emmie Cor
Sara Embury
Jodi Powell

Judge: Gordon Potts
Addison Donnelly
Alan Bentham
Darci McNally
Selah Guenther
Cordelia Thorpe
Elena Miller
Kimberly Epp
Hailee Scott

Judge: Gordon Potts
Izy Jaworski

Judge: Gordon Potts
Pat Portas
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Kathy Padgham

Judge: Gordon Potts
Elyse Beyer
Ashlyn Delaney
Reese Feener
Ava Hamilton

Judge: Gordon Potts
Lauren Off-Fong
Paula Bentham
Ava Rusinko
Katie Martin
Chloe Rusinko
Carly Johnston
Linette De Goeij
Marlee Simon
Stacey Thorpe
Marissa Bieleny



Classt#:
1

OO WN

Class#:

A~ wnN

Classt#:
1

2

3

4
Class#:

1
Classt#:

1

2
Class#:
Class#:

1

2

X

Classt#:
Class#:
Class#:

1

2

3

4

Classt#:

OO WN

149
107
118
122
137
100
149

151
127
121
108
151

152
244
275
271
247

153
208

154
113
144

155
142

156
145
203
152

157
217

158
278

159
244
275
247
271

160
115
129
133
131
141
110

Arabian Western Pleasure AOTR
M S Centaur

Ava After Fma

Khreedence

Black Lamay Ss

Fancy Rain Dancer

M S Spritzer

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - Open
Azure Sky Avf +
Archimedes Lr
Mc Teine
Just Sayin Ccf

Diane Mclaughlin
Sheena Steenhart
Diane Demers
Sandra Schroter
Kathy Padgham
Linda Courtney

Madelaine Jacknisky
Kevin Johnston
Alana Mclaughlin
Sydney Bishop

All Breed Academy Walk-Trot Equitation All Disciplines, All Ages

Bootlegger

Abby

BCM Remus

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy

ASB Park Pleasure STAKE
One Promise

Arabian Country Pleasure Select
Daniels Diva
Queen Of Harts Hf

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Choice/Elite
WV Gabrianna +/

All Breed Western Pleasure Mares/Geldings
Mt Hot Child In The Cyty

Ebony Al Baylee Bg

Khontraband Avr

Morgan Classic Pleasure Amateur STAKE
Miz Scarlet

All Breed Driving Amateur
WNDC The X Factor

Jessica Pelissero
Evalena Briscoe
Barbara Tracey
Jessica Pelissero

Kennedy Boswell

Amanda Stannard
Sara Embury

Marvelle Machniak

Cathy Wasylyk
Kaylyn Copeland
Darlene Brouwer

Shannon Millar

Susan Nahirniak

All Breed Academy Walk-Trot/Jog All Disciplines All Ages

Bootlegger

Abby

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy
BCM Remus

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open Select
MS Aquarius

Just Steve

KHS\ Xxpressive

Khs Khan Artist

Wv Marcus

Khs Simplicyty

Jessica Pelissero
Evalena Briscoe
Jessica Pelissero
Barbara Tracey

Dawn Johnston
Emily Williams
Janessa Borrelli
Kasydi Mack
Justeen Schneider
Brooke Bureau

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Gordon Potts
Candace Mclaughlin
Carla D Jackson
Diane Demers
Ava Peterson
Kathy Padgham
Linda Courtney

Judge: Gordon Potts
Madelaine Jacknisky
Kevin Johnston
Alana Mclaughlin
Sydney Bishop

Judge: Gordon Potts
Sophia Finlay
Evalena Briscoe
Tristyn Szott
Kennedy Nicholson

Judge: Gordon Potts
Kennedy Boswell

Judge: Gordon Potts
Amanda Stannard
Sara Embury

Judge: Gordon Potts
Marvelle Machniak

Judge: Gordon Potts
Erica Milligan
Kaylyn Copeland
Jay Or Lorane Musser Brouwer

Judge: Gordon Potts
Shannon Millar

Judge: Gordon Potts
Kiara Crossley

Judge: Gordon Potts
Sophia Finlay
Evalena Briscoe
Kennedy Nicholson
Tristyn Szott

Judge: Gordon Potts
Dawn Johnston
Emily Williams
Janessa Borrelli
Kasydi Mack
Justeen Schneider
Brooke Bureau



Classt#:

1

abhwWN

Class#:

1
2
3

X

Classt#:

OO WN

X

Class#:

1

abh wnN

Class#:

o WN

Class#:

X

161
120
107
150
137
130

163
127
254
272
223

164
211
255
215
282
220
212
214
216
218
252
258
259
262

165
249
228
226
210
251

166
253
140
211
136
222
264
221
267
277

167
134

All Breed Western Pleasure CHAMPIONSHIP JACKPOT
Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch

Sante Fe Cool +++//
M S Centaur
Archimedes SRA
Black Lamay Ss

PA Canadian Sunrise

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Sr Horse

Azure Sky Avf +
Peppy Dash Apollo

KSG Waltz After Midnight

MJD French Impression

Morgan Hunter Pleasure STAKE

Bora Bora

Avonroy BadBadLeroy Brown

Harlington's Mhy Wai

Morgan Hill Maple Sugar

TLRM Zenn Command

Morgan Hill What The Funk

DVF Latara
Lukes Cajun Justice
TCW Miss Tris

Tamrac's Smokin Scarlette

BMF Some Sweet Day
Hollybrook Love Story
CM Echo's of Victory

ASB 5 Gaited Amateur STAKE

Arrowhead's Show Biz
Sonic Boom

Attache's Heir

Trial By Combat
Central Park Parader

Diane Mclaughlin
John Seamone
Sandra Schroter
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Madelaine Jacknisky
Harold Roozen
Barbara Tracey
Susan Nahirniak

Morgan Dewald
Jessica Roberts
Amanda Dick
Morgan Dewald
Judith Rabel
Angela Beerwort
Alexis Branco
Hailey Steffensen
Kathryn Burant
Tawni Murphy
Kim Lavergne
Skye Kozijn
Madyson Fequet

Tasha Chambers
Leslie Hurst
Archie Hurst
Angela Fong
Christine Winter

All Breed Walk-Jog or Trot All Disciplines STAKE

Tamrac's Lucky Lu
One Track Mind Ca
Bora Bora

Beys Edition Asr

Cardinal Brook Always Byzy

Stonecroft Cherished

Tamrac's Captive Memories

Pyrotechnic
Big Top

HA/AA Country English Pleasure Jr Horse

Devil Wears Prada

Tayva Hrycauk
Ashlyn Delaney
Morgan Dewald
Jarred Beyer

5 Shown

3 Shown

12 Shown

5 Shown

7 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol
Connie Manning McNichol
Connie Manning McNichol

Aldona Tracey
Darci McNally

Faith Seward

0 Shown

Judge: Gordon Potts
Carla D Jackson
Candace Mclaughlin
Jacqueline D Hugill
Kimberley Schroter
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Judge: Gordon Potts
Madelaine Jacknisky
Sydney Bishop
lzy Jaworski
Ainsley Crossley

Judge: Gordon Potts
Rayner Beerwort
Jessica Roberts
Amanda Dick
Ayden Heemeryck
Judith Rabel
Morgan Dewald
Alexis Branco
Hailey Steffensen
Kathryn Burant
Makenna Murphy
Kim Lavergne
Skye Kozijn
Madyson Fequet

Judge: Gordon Potts
Tasha Chambers
Leslie Hurst
Donna Brown
Angela Fong
Christine Winter

Judge: Gordon Potts
Tayva Hrycauk
Ashlyn Delaney
Madison Rabel
Elyse Beyer
Natalie Andersen
Avriella Cousineau
Paige Bureaud
Ivy Lundrigan
Charlotte McNally

Judge: Gordon Potts
Faith Seward



Classt#:
1

abh wWN

X

Class#:
1

abhwN

X

Class#:
1

o WN

Classt#:

168
142
133
261
131
148
254

169
245
225
277
267
240
222

170
209
123
102
269
147
207
114
128
132
139
143
201
202
250

174
203

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Sr Rider

WYV Gabrianna +/
KHS\ Xxpressive

Calaway's Into The Blue

Khs Khan Artist
Gps Titanium
Peppy Dash Apollo

All Breed Walk Trot Saddleseat Pleasure Stake

A Nobal Cause
Don't Tell Mom
Big Top
Pyrotechnic
About Me

Cardinal Brook Always Byzy

Marvelle Machniak
Janessa Borrelli
Catriona Kozijn
Kasydi Mack
Sandra Anderson
Harold Roozen

Jessica Pelissero
Archie Hurst
Darci McNally
Aldona Tracey
Arianna Kallechy

Connie Manning McNichol

All Breed English Pleasure CHAMPIONSHIP JACKPOT

Perfectly Nutty
Southern Punch

Dot Dot Dot +

Cha Ching

Sf Sticker Shoc +/
Nutty Martini

Who Knows Who
Jazz Trane Ca
Mighty Thor CRF
Aprils Romance Reh
Emr On Broadway
Stonecroft Photocopy
El Paseo

I'm George

All Breed Reining Open

Ebony Al Baylee Bg

Angela Fong
Diane Comeau
Sharee Whelihan
Leann Dixon
Donna Crockford
Leanne Tomanek
Jodi Powell

Kerri Buksa
Sarah Downey
Emmie Cor

Sara Embury
Paula Bentham
Paula Bentham
Lynne Redmond

Kaylyn Copeland

5 Shown

5 Shown

11

1

Shown

Shown

Judge: Gordon Potts
Marvelle Machniak
Janessa Borrelli
Skye Kozijn
Kasydi Mack
Sandra Anderson
Sydney Bishop

Judge: Gordon Potts
MacKenzie Paradis
Paige Stortz
Charlotte McNally
Ivy Lundrigan
Arianna Kallechy
Avriella Cousineau

Judge: Gordon Potts
Lauren Off-Fong
Diane Comeau
Sharee Whelihan
Barbara Tracey
Jacqueline D Hugill
Taylor Lunny
Jodi Powell
Kim Seward
Sarah Downey
Kimberley Schroter
Sara Embury
Alan Bentham
Paula Bentham
Lynne Redmond

Judge: Gordon Potts
Kaylyn Copeland



